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1093/2_ _ _
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_ _ _ 1029.52 .53 1040

1016
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829
1007/2_ _ _
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1005_ _ _ 1007/1_ _ _ 8281003_ _ _

993
1001/2
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989

960
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962
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983

967

96617.07.2023
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Maßstab
Marktgemeinde Wolfern

Datum
1:2.000


